
RFP 25-008 FCC Form# 250018483 (DESO-C2) Category 2 Network Cabling

Organization Name:

Title:

Date:

Description of Service:

Internet Providers The Purchase Price Other Cost
Buying Grop 

Approved 
Bidder

Vendor's Reputaton Vendor's Quality of 
Service

Extent to which the services 
meet the district needs

Vendor's past 
relationship with 

district

Ability to comply with 
laws and rules relating 

to historically 
underutilized 
businesses

Long-Term cost to 
the district to 
acquire the 

vendor's goods or 
services 

Total points 

Points Possible for Each Bid 20 5 15 10 10 10 10 10 10 100

1 CDW
20.0 4.75 15 10.00 10 10 10.0 10 10.00 100

2 SkyRider
18.8 3.50 15 8.75 8.75 7.50 2 6.5 5.25 76

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

EVALUATION RATIONALE (Attach additional pages as necessary)
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DeSoto ISD

Committee Tabuation
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